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88753 JORDAN ALLYN 10/27/2025 11/02/2025 12 Bill Cody Stalls
18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 34, 35, 36, 

37, 38
08/22/2025 10:54 

AM
allynjaa@gmail.com (775) 843-7556

93671 CALEB ANDERSON 10/28/2025 11/01/2025 2 Bill Cody Stalls 130, 165
10/04/2025 12:41 

PM
andersonperformancehorses15

@gmail.com
(704) 929-8234

94227 LUKE ATCHISON 10/28/2025 11/02/2025 6 Kimble 2 Stalls 108, 109, 110, 111, 112, 113
10/10/2025 07:51 

AM
lukeatchison12@gmail.com (479) 280-0469

95733 DARREN BAKER 11/01/2025 11/02/2025 1 Kimble 1 Stalls 90
10/24/2025 10:56 

AM
jbfoster2000@gmail.com (580) 351-4339

95251 TREVOR BOATWRIGHT 10/30/2025 11/02/2025 1 Bill Cody Stalls 64
10/20/2025 01:19 

PM
daniellebledsoe2@gmail.com (828) 557-6174

93051 CLYDE BOLEJACK 10/28/2025 11/02/2025 12 Kimble 1 Stalls
25, 26, 27, 28, 29, 30, 33, 34, 35, 36, 

37, 38
10/01/2025 11:53 

AM
cc.branson7@gmail.com (619) 894-0811

95487 JAKE BOURDET 10/28/2025 11/02/2025 2 Kimble 2 Stalls 106, 107
10/21/2025 12:22 

PM
lacybourdet@icloud.com (831) 207-6223

89814 TREVOR BRAZILE 10/27/2025 10/31/2025 32 Bill Cody Stalls

100, 101, 102, 103, 104, 105, 106, 107, 
108, 109, 110, 111, 112, 113, 114, 115, 
116, 117, 118, 119, 120, 121, 122, 123, 

173, 174, 175, 176, 96, 97, 98, 99

09/02/2025 01:09 
PM

daci.n.baker@gmail.com (580) 483-9983

91153 JEREMY BUHLER 10/29/2025 10/31/2025 7 Kimble 2 Stalls 125, 126, 127, 155, 156, 157, 158
09/13/2025 10:22 

AM
jwbuhler@live.ca (602) 501-5786

90862 CLAY BURNHAM 10/28/2025 11/02/2025 5 Bill Cody Stalls 1, 2, 3, 4, 5
09/10/2025 09:17 

PM
ejbarrelhorses@gmail.com (713) 344-3188

91544 CODY CASTODIO 10/27/2025 11/02/2025 1 Bill Cody Stalls 25
09/17/2025 01:18 

PM
bfi_taryn@yahoo.com (775) 384-7618

92903 BETO CISNEROS 10/27/2025 11/02/2025 5 Kimble 2 Stalls 159, 160, 161, 191, 192
09/30/2025 11:57 

AM
tlisac@ttelectric.com (719) 281-7014

93753 JAKE COOPER 10/28/2025 11/01/2025 1 Kimble 1 Stalls 8
10/05/2025 06:14 

PM
jake222cooper@yahoo.com (254) 396-7810

LW TYLER CORNETT 10/27/2025 11/2/2025 1
Glenn McMennamy 

- Temp Stalls
17 10/25/2025 LINDSAYWADHAMS@GMAIL.COM 719-439-7255

94515 COLE DAVISON 10/27/2025 10/31/2025 2 Kimble 2 Stalls 142, 143
10/13/2025 09:58 

AM
davison_cole@yahoo.com (210) 861-9020

94433 COLE DAVISON 10/27/2025 10/31/2025 16 Kimble 2 Stalls
168, 169, 170, 171, 172, 173, 174, 175, 
176, 177, 178, 179, 180, 181, 182, 183

10/12/2025 12:44 
PM

davison_cole@yahoo.com (210) 861-9020

90883 VICTORIA ELLET 10/27/2025 11/02/2025 1 Kimble 2 Stalls 163
09/11/2025 08:50 

AM
victoriajones080295@gmail.co

m
(951) 847-1902

95668 MADISON GARCIA 10/29/2025 11/02/2025 13
Glenn McMennamy 

- Temp Stalls
12, 13, 14, 15, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 

28, 29, 30
10/23/2025 04:08 

PM
madisonkaygarcia@gmail.com (951) 235-5378

95664 ISAAC GHOLSON 10/30/2025 11/01/2025 1 Kimble 2 Stalls 100
10/23/2025 03:41 

PM
isaacgholson@icloud.com (580) 313-0795

91059 GRANT GODFREY 10/27/2025 11/02/2025 2 Bill Cody Stalls 221, 222
09/12/2025 02:46 

PM
evergreen-gc@msn.com (303) 517-6982

93736 BRYAN GUIPRE 10/27/2025 10/31/2025 1
Glenn McMennamy 

- Temp Stalls
8

10/05/2025 12:48 
PM

bryan.guipre@gmail.com (785) 392-7525

94570 BROCK HANSON 10/28/2025 11/02/2025 7 Kimble 2 Stalls 115, 116, 117, 118, 119, 120, 121
10/13/2025 02:57 

PM
brock.hanson397@gmail.com (602) 309-6467

88933 JODI HARRISON 10/27/2025 10/31/2025 13 Bill Cody Stalls
199, 200, 201, 202, 203, 204, 205, 206, 

207, 208, 209, 210, 211
08/24/2025 01:43 

PM
jharrisonperfhorses@icloud.co

m
(580) 744-1587
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95224 SLOAN HENDLEY 10/29/2025 11/02/2025 4 Kimble 1 Stalls 67, 68, 88, 89
10/19/2025 10:06 

PM
sloan.hendley@icloud.com (325) 668-2890

95727 CASEY HICKS 10/27/2025 11/02/2025 3
Glenn McMennamy 

- Temp Stalls
47, 48, 49

10/24/2025 09:55 
AM

caseyhicks87@gmail.com (573) 714-5460

95726 CASEY HICKS 10/27/2025 11/02/2025 6
Glenn McMennamy 

- Temp Stalls
41, 42, 43, 44, 45, 46

10/24/2025 09:53 
AM

caseyhicks87@gmail.com (573) 714-5460

95725 CASEY HICKS 10/27/2025 11/02/2025 1
Glenn McMennamy 

- Temp Stalls
31

10/24/2025 09:50 
AM

caseyhicks87@gmail.com (573) 714-5460

95724 CASEY HICKS 10/27/2025 11/02/2025 1
Glenn McMennamy 

- Temp Stalls
32

10/24/2025 09:48 
AM

caseyhicks87@gmail.com (573) 714-5460

95721 CASEY HICKS 10/27/2025 11/02/2025 1
Glenn McMennamy 

- Temp Stalls
33

10/24/2025 09:47 
AM

caseyhicks87@gmail.com (573) 714-5460

95720 CASEY HICKS 10/27/2025 11/02/2025 1
Glenn McMennamy 

- Temp Stalls
34

10/24/2025 09:43 
AM

caseyhicks87@gmail.com (573) 714-5460

95714 CASEY HICKS 10/27/2025 11/02/2025 6
Glenn McMennamy 

- Temp Stalls
35, 36, 37, 38, 39, 40

10/24/2025 09:38 
AM

caseyhicks87@gmail.com (573) 714-5460

91693 ANDY HOLCOMB 10/27/2025 10/31/2025 12 Bill Cody Stalls
26, 30, 31, 32, 33, 65, 66, 67, 68, 69, 

79, 80
09/18/2025 08:16 

PM
fjaroper@hotmail.com (831) 801-4434

94869 JUSTIN JOHNSON 10/29/2025 11/02/2025 5 Kimble 1 Stalls 14, 15, 17, 18, 19
10/16/2025 08:35 

AM
ldkneese@hotmail.com (386) 867-0741

91954 DAKOTA KIRCHENSCHLAGER 10/28/2025 11/02/2025 6 Bill Cody Stalls 186, 187, 223, 224, 6, 7
09/21/2025 02:31 

PM
earmenta0410@gmail.com (254) 396-5847

88946 DAKOTA KIRCHENSCHLAGER 10/28/2025 11/02/2025 13 Bill Cody Stalls
10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 39, 40, 

41, 42, 43
08/24/2025 03:53 

PM
earmenta0410@gmail.com (254) 396-5847

88790 TERRA KIRCHENSCHLAGER 10/27/2025 10/31/2025 20 Bill Cody Stalls
177, 178, 179, 180, 181, 182, 183, 184, 
185, 225, 226, 227, 228, 229, 230, 231, 

232, 233, 234, 235

08/22/2025 02:38 
PM

tmicek_2010@hotmail.com (402) 366-8303

91375 KADEN LAPPE 10/27/2025 10/31/2025 2 Bill Cody Stalls 81, 82
09/15/2025 02:22 

PM
kadenlappe1@gmail.com (208) 521-6630

89097 CLAY LOGAN 11/01/2025 11/02/2025 13 Bill Cody Stalls
56, 57, 58, 59, 60, 61, 85, 86, 87, 88, 

89, 90, 91
08/25/2025 06:24 

PM
claylogan1968@yahoo.com (817) 304-1124

93218 TATER LUX 10/29/2025 10/31/2025 2
Glenn McMennamy 

- Temp Stalls
10, 9

10/02/2025 12:24 
PM

denverkolenc133@gmail.com (405) 762-9782

94013 CODY MAGNUS 10/29/2025 11/02/2025 1 Kimble 2 Stalls 141
10/07/2025 04:28 

PM
cmagnus37@ymail.com (580) 829-2175

95550 CODY MARX 10/27/2025 11/02/2025 5 Kimble 1 Stalls 57, 58, 59, 60, 61
10/22/2025 07:23 

AM
codymarx1@gmail.com (608) 797-4380

89878 AMY MATHEWS 10/30/2025 11/01/2025 2 Bill Cody Stalls 83, 84
09/02/2025 07:45 

PM
myvrana@gmail.com (830) 480-8660

93752 CASPER MAY 10/30/2025 11/01/2025 1 Kimble 2 Stalls 101
10/05/2025 06:13 

PM
mayperformancehorses@icloud

.com
(918) 541-4511

94542 JORDAN MEEK 10/28/2025 11/02/2025 6 Kimble 2 Stalls 128, 129, 130, 131, 153, 154
10/13/2025 12:36 

PM
jordanlmeek@gmail.com (910) 546-5678

95663 TYLER MERRILL 10/28/2025 11/02/2025 6 Kimble 1 Stalls 69, 70, 71, 72, 81, 87
10/23/2025 03:13 

PM
tylerm3145@yahoo.com (817) 629-0039

91523 GREG MILLER 10/27/2025 11/02/2025 2 Bill Cody Stalls 157, 158
09/17/2025 09:34 

AM
gemiller2004@aol.com (423) 999-0679
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91078 DANNY MILLETT 10/27/2025 11/02/2025 2 Bill Cody Stalls 188, 189
09/12/2025 04:28 

PM
daniel.millett@gmail.com (970) 391-0623

93723 SHERI MORGAN 10/27/2025 11/02/2025 1 Bill Cody Stalls 141
10/04/2025 09:03 

PM
cajuncountryranchok1@gmail.c

om
(406) 223-6124

88742 BOBBY MOTE 10/27/2025 11/02/2025 9 Bill Cody Stalls 70, 71, 72, 73, 74, 75, 76, 77, 78
08/22/2025 09:45 

AM
bmote@wcrarodeo.com (541) 520-2806

93695 RYAN MOTES 10/28/2025 11/02/2025 8 Kimble 1 Stalls 62, 63, 64, 65, 91, 92, 93, 94
10/04/2025 04:22 

PM
cmotes1@gmail.com (817) 304-3367

95632 RHETT NELSON 10/28/2025 10/29/2025 2 Kimble 1 Stalls 31, 7
10/23/2025 07:52 

AM
jessiecorbell1@gmail.com (817) 550-3497

95631 RHETT NELSON 10/27/2025 10/31/2025 3 Kimble 1 Stalls 4, 5, 6
10/23/2025 07:47 

AM
jessiecorbell1@gmail.com (817) 550-3497

95630 RHETT NELSON 10/27/2025 10/31/2025 3 Kimble 1 Stalls 1, 2, 3
10/23/2025 07:43 

AM
jessiecorbell1@gmail.com (817) 550-3497

94406 NICK NICHOLS 10/27/2025 11/01/2025 1
Glenn McMennamy 

- Temp Stalls
11

10/12/2025 08:33 
AM

muddylivestock@gmail.com (307) 749-1100

93749 JEREMY OCHS 10/28/2025 11/02/2025 1 Kimble 2 Stalls 189
10/05/2025 05:35 

PM
jeremy_ochs@yahoo.com (940) 727-2746

95539 STEVE ORTH 11/01/2025 11/02/2025 5 Kimble 2 Stalls 132, 133, 150, 151, 152
10/21/2025 08:45 

PM
steve@orthranch.com (405) 204-7585

94556 LES OSWALD 10/27/2025 11/02/2025 13 Kimble 2 Stalls
134, 135, 136, 137, 138, 139, 140, 144, 

145, 146, 147, 148, 149
10/13/2025 01:46 

PM
leeannoswald@aol.com (209) 603-9710

94057 STRAN POLLITT 10/28/2025 11/02/2025 5
Glenn McMennamy 

- Temp Stalls
1, 2, 3, 4, 5

10/08/2025 10:26 
AM

stranpollitt8@mail.com (403) 391-1708

89378 CHRIS POMEROY 10/27/2025 11/02/2025 4 Bill Cody Stalls 92, 93, 94, 95
08/28/2025 03:15 

PM
pomeroyservices@yahoo.com (417) 328-9100

95260 QUINCY PROBST 10/28/2025 11/02/2025 2 Kimble 1 Stalls 82, 83
10/20/2025 01:35 

PM
quincyprobst10@gmail.com (435) 315-8218

95248 QUINCY PROBST 11/01/2025 11/02/2025 3 Kimble 1 Stalls 84, 85, 86
10/20/2025 01:05 

PM
quincyprobst10@gmail.com (435) 315-8218

90191 CADE RICE 10/28/2025 11/02/2025 16 Bill Cody Stalls
131, 132, 133, 134, 135, 136, 137, 138, 
139, 140, 159, 160, 161, 162, 163, 164

09/06/2025 07:26 
AM

dennirice5@gmail.com (979) 877-7336

89161 RHEN RICHARD 10/27/2025 11/02/2025 13 Bill Cody Stalls
124, 125, 126, 127, 128, 129, 166, 167, 

168, 169, 170, 171, 172
08/26/2025 08:59 

AM
roper_13_miles@hotmail.com (435) 724-2903

LW RHEN RICHARD 10/27/2025 10/29/2025 2
Glenn McMennamy 

- Temp Stalls
51,52 10/26/2025

94079 BILL RIEL 10/30/2025 11/02/2025 1 Bill Cody Stalls 62
10/08/2025 02:07 

PM
briel@alarmandsuppression.co

m
(518) 414-6368

95728 GRANT RITCHEY 10/30/2025 11/02/2025 1 Kimble 2 Stalls 114
10/24/2025 09:57 

AM
grantritchey61@gmail.com (970) 799-7741

94541 DUSTIN ROGERS 10/28/2025 11/02/2025 1 Kimble 1 Stalls 24
10/13/2025 12:32 

PM
troper31@aol.com (828) 455-5441

93831 DUSTIN ROGERS 10/28/2025 11/01/2025 8 Kimble 1 Stalls 10, 11, 12, 20, 21, 22, 23, 9
10/06/2025 11:12 

AM
troper31@aol.com (828) 455-5441

88755 BILLIE SAEBENS 10/27/2025 11/02/2025 15 Bill Cody Stalls
142, 143, 144, 145, 146, 147, 148, 149, 

150, 151, 152, 153, 154, 155, 156
08/22/2025 11:02 

AM
billie_saebens@hotmail.com (573) 205-0443

90951 GABRIEL SALGADO 10/28/2025 11/02/2025 9 Bill Cody Stalls 47, 48, 49, 50, 51, 52, 53, 54, 55
09/11/2025 04:14 

PM
gsropinghorses@gmail.com (940) 634-1821

95742 TREVOR SINGLETON 10/31/2025 11/02/2025 1 Kimble 2 Stalls 184
10/24/2025 12:49 

PM
trevors00@icloud.com (719) 251-0132
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93737 CANNON SMITH 10/27/2025 11/02/2025 1 Bill Cody Stalls 198
10/05/2025 02:35 

PM
cannonsmith16@gmail.com (931) 397-1055

94690 TY SPICKELMIER 10/28/2025 11/02/2025 14 Kimble 1 Stalls
39, 40, 41, 42, 43, 44, 45, 48, 49, 50, 

51, 52, 53, 54
10/14/2025 03:39 

PM
tyspickelmier1@gmail.com (970) 466-7984

LW DRU STEWART 10/27/2025 11/2/2025 1
Glenn McMennamy 

- Temp Stalls
18 10/25/2025 LINDSAYWADHAMS@GMAIL.COM 719-439-7255

95267
SLASH 7 
SLASH

STOOPS 10/27/2025 11/02/2025 2 Kimble 2 Stalls 103, 104
10/20/2025 02:04 

PM
slash7slashllc@gmail.com (970) 449-3047

91015 CASSIE THOMPSON 10/27/2025 11/02/2025 11 Bill Cody Stalls
193, 194, 195, 196, 197, 212, 213, 214, 

215, 216, 217
09/12/2025 10:36 

AM
ropin_cmg@msn.com (970) 520-2763

94751 KOLLIN VONAHN 10/28/2025 11/01/2025 8 Kimble 1 Stalls 73, 74, 75, 76, 77, 78, 79, 80
10/15/2025 10:42 

AM
arhfa.rope@gmail.com (580) 775-0212

94868 REECE WADHAMS 10/27/2025 10/31/2025 1 Kimble 2 Stalls 188
10/16/2025 08:21 

AM
reecewadhams@gmail.com (719) 947-2013

94865 REECE WADHAMS 10/27/2025 10/31/2025 2 Kimble 2 Stalls 190, 193
10/16/2025 08:07 

AM
reecewadhams@gmail.com (719) 947-2013

93984 THAD WARD 10/28/2025 11/01/2025 4 Kimble 2 Stalls 164, 165, 186, 187
10/07/2025 12:39 

PM
lindseyward71@gmail.com (435) 215-9071

88779 BRIENA WELLS 10/27/2025 11/02/2025 6 Bill Cody Stalls 190, 191, 192, 218, 219, 220
08/22/2025 01:37 

PM
brienanwells@gmail.com (712) 540-8081

91269 CODY WHEELER 10/30/2025 11/01/2025 1 Bill Cody Stalls 27
09/14/2025 07:16 

PM
codywheeler30@icloud.com (940) 372-4118

89901 CODY WHEELER 10/30/2025 11/01/2025 2 Bill Cody Stalls 28, 29
09/03/2025 08:11 

AM
codywheeler30@icloud.com (940) 372-4118

94609 STATTON WITTWER 10/28/2025 11/02/2025 1 Bill Cody Stalls 63
10/13/2025 07:49 

PM
wittwerstatton@gmail.com (435) 278-0579

91848 STATTON WITTWER 10/28/2025 11/02/2025 5 Bill Cody Stalls 44, 45, 46, 8, 9
09/19/2025 07:45 

PM
wittwerstatton@gmail.com (435) 278-0579

92247 KEYTON WRIGHT 10/28/2025 11/02/2025 7 Kimble 2 Stalls 122, 123, 124, 95, 96, 97, 98
09/23/2025 06:33 

PM
keyton@barwcattle.com (435) 660-9384

458 10/25/2025 6PM


